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Blanco-Traba Centenera, Alvaro 137 20 21 20 18 19 21 18
Patiño Sánchez, Catherine 93 1 21 18 15 21 17
de Castro Ortiz, Teresa 87 1 19 15 18 10 6 16 2
Herrero Jiménez, Daniel 78 14 9 13 20 22
Montero Velazquez, Tania 67 1 9 8 1 18 18 12
Vasileva Boteva, Vasilena 63 16 10 20 17
Suárez Salvatierra, Miguel 62 1 4 13 17 20 7
Yturriaga Alcocer, Laura 60 3 21 19 17
Antón Vázquez, Carlota 58 22 14 22
Angelova Dimitrova, Irina 56 22 11 2 16 5
Sesma Quesada, Sonsoles 55 19 20 16
Chinyavong ., Liliane 48 8 2 1 5 13 1 16 1 1
Salvat Sánchez, Jesús 45 22 17 6
Mericaechevarria Guirao, Luis 43 21 22
Arnes Illan, Agustín 41 1 12 1 1 1 15 10
Romero Torres, Ignacio 41 12 11 2 16
Fernández Dieguez, Sandra 40 2 19 19
Matossian Osorio, Jaime 40 2 18 20
Carmona Ruiz, Diego 37 8 5 8 16
Morales Ruiz, María 37 11 2 5 19
Piekutowska Skaruch, Karolina 37 18 19
Daza Pedraza, Lucía 36 13 3 20
Torralbo Candia, Ignacio 35 1 1 1 14 11 7
Castellanos Ruiz, Alberto 32 11 20Castellanos Ruiz, Alberto 32 1 11 20
García Dorado, Blanca 31 7 15 9
Rodríguez Pastor, Carolina 31 12 19
Santana Lozano, Pablo 30 2 4 7 12 5
Zamora Rodríguez, Miguel 29 2 11 9 7
Corsini Fuhrmann, Sofía 27 1 7 2 17
Pérez Herranz, Miriam 27 5 10 1 11
Madrigal Pitarque, Beatriz 26 2 18 6
Gomez Lobato, Borja 25 2 15 8
González Mateos, Elisa 23 1 16 6
Ceñera Montero, Daniela 22 22
de los Santos García, Alfonso 22 22
Mateu Jurado, Sebastiá 22 22
Álvarez Núñez, Belén 21 21
Becerra Montesinos, David 21 21
Hernando Escriña, Ángel 20 20
Alonso Freyre, María Dolores 19 1 9 9
Martín Hernández, Ana 19 10 1 1 6 1
Miranda Caballero, Alicia 18 4 14
Pérez Gómez, Clara 18 6 8 1 1 1 1
de Cambra Echenique, María 17 17
Cobos Cao, Iria 16 16
Gortazar Arias, Eduardo 16 14 2
Montero Velazquez, Aida 16 13 3
Serrano Toro, Gema 15 15
Oria Enríquez, Sofía 14 13 1
Alfaya Prado, Triana 12 12
Higuera de la Fuente, María 11 1 1 2 7
González Luna, Laura 9 1 1 2 1 4
Senra Chover, Manuel 9 2 7
Becerra Montesinos, María 5 4 1
Rico Alonso, Magdalena 3 1 1 1
de Bustos Mohedano, María 2 22
Mejías de Salas Lorenzo, Sandra 2 2
Palacin Palacios, Macarena 2 1 1
Cobley, Rhonda Jane 1 1
Díaz Iglesias, Marta 1 1
Gabari Pons, Alicia 1 1



González Luna, Cristina 1 1
Jaha Alsaraf, Rawan 1 1
Jarabo Gonzalez, Marina 1 1
López San Román, Sandra 1 1
Oliver Bernal, Javier 1 1
Pinedo Sendagorta, Cristina 1 1
Rodríguez Chasco, Angel 1 1
Torralbo Candia, Jacobo 1 1
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Blanco-Traba Centenera, Alvaro 117 20 21 5 15 22 22 1 11
Becerra Montesinos, David 106 17 17 21 22 18 9 2
Garcia-Mochales Díez, Enya 105 10 1 14 1 14 19 8 16 20 2
Rico Alonso, Mª José 104 6 18 12 1 20 8 2 21 16
Delgado Rozas, Antonio 101 12 16 15 22 16 20
Gargallo García, Victoria 98 17 2 22 2 14 22 19
Mateu Jurado, Sebastiá 87 20 11 16 19 21
Puente Usle, Mariano 79 2 10 17 16 1 3 20 10
Sanchez-Pedreño, Antonio 55 16 18 21
Gamonal Ruiz-Crespo, Beatriz 52 5 1 12 1 15 18
Buezo Barbaza, Ivan 50 2 13 18 17
Díaz Santamaría, Javier 49 8 8 6 4 12 8 3
Romero Torres, Ignacio 48 14 2 19 13
Sela Fdez. de Córdoba, Nicolás 46 11 14 21
Torralbo Candia, Jacobo 40 17 13 10
Senra Chover, Manuel 39 10 22 7
Blasco Botín, Gonzalo 38 21 17
Morales Ruiz, María 36 19 11 6Morales Ruiz, María 36 19 11 6
García del Monte, Ana Isabel 35 9 9 17
Luzon de Tena, Carlota 35 18 17
Yturriaga Alcocer, Laura 35 13 22
Matossian Osorio, Jaime 34 13 21
Pérez de los Ríos, Juan Luis 31 15 4 12
Urquiza Domingo, Paula 30 15 15
García Herrera Murillo, María Kirsten 29 2 20 1 1 5
Corsini Fuhrmann, Sofía 28 1 13 5 1 8
Piekutowska Skaruch, Karolina 28 12 16
Valle Álvarez de Linera, Cristina 27 2 1 15 6 1 1 1
González Mateos, Elisa 24 11 1 1 6 4 1
Gortazar Arias, Eduardo 23 2 7 14
Godino Peña, Inés 21 11 1 8 1
Gómez Pérez, David Jesús 21 9 12
Rubiato Nogales, Pilar 21 21
Alonso Freyre, María Dolores 20 19 1
Ceñera Montero, Daniela 20 2 2 3 1 1 1 7 1 1 1
López Adán, Enrique 20 20
Zamora Rodríguez, Miguel 20 7 12 1
del Olmo Torremocha, Eva 19 19
De Ceballos Álvarez de Lugo, Elena 18 18
Infantes Langa, Silvia 17 4 2 1 1 9
Herrero Jiménez, Guillermo 14 14
Senra Chover, Gonzalo 14 14
Rubio Bolger, Antonio 13 13
Santana Lozano, Pablo 13 11 1 1
Blanes Garcia, Belen 12 12
Miranda Caballero, Alicia 8 2 5 1
Godino García, Rafael 7 1 6
Zapata Pérez, Carla 7 7
Montero Velazquez, Aida 5 2 1 1 1
Salvat Sánchez, Jesús 5 1 2 2
Cobley, Rhonda Jane 4 1 1 2Cobley, Rhonda Jane 4 1 1 2
Cobos Cao, Iria 3 2 1
de Cambra Echenique, María 3 3
Jiménez Heras, Laura 3 1 1 1
Patiño Sánchez, Catherine 2 1 1
Rodríguez Pastor, Carolina 2 2



Vadillo Robles, Juan Carlos 2 2
Alfaya Prado, Triana 1 1
Becerra Montesinos, María 1 1
Castellanos Ruiz, Alberto 1 1
González Luna, Laura 1 1
Mejías de Salas Lorenzo, Sandra 1 1
Rico Alonso, Magdalena 1 1
Serrano Toro, Gema 1 1
Suárez Salvatierra, Miguel 1 1
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Corsini Fuhrmann, Sofía 106 12 12 18 10 18 17 19
Buezo Barbaza, Ivan 92 14 13 13 15 19 18
Botín Naveda, Marta 84 22 18 22 22
Blasco Botín, Gonzalo 78 19 19 19 21
Colucho Merino, Juan Pedro 74 11 21 21 21
Aguado Ruiz, María 71 7 11 19 20 14
Sanchez-Pedreño, Antonio 62 10 15 19 18
Herrero Jiménez, Guillermo 58 2 16 20 20
Pinedo Sendagorta, María 57 20 15 22
Urquiza Domingo, Paula 57 17 17 21 1 1
Rubio Bolger, Antonio 55 4 2 19 18 12
Gómez Pérez, David Jesús 47 6 3 16 22
Senra Chover, Manuel 43 16 5 22
Gargallo García, Victoria 42 21 9 12
Pinedo Sendagorta, Cristina 42 21 21
Torralbo Candia, Jacobo 41 5 6 13 17
Hailer Sarralde, Estela 40 10 2 14 1 13Hailer Sarralde, Estela 40 10 2 14 1 13
Santana Lozano, Pablo 35 18 17
Gortazar Arias, Eduardo 34 1 17 16
Giménez Merino, María 29 9 20
Zamora Rodríguez, Miguel 29 14 15
Senra Chover, Gonzalo 20 2 17 1
Gamonal Ruiz-Crespo, Beatriz 16 16
Pérez de los Ríos, Juan Luis 16 1 15
del Olmo Torremocha, Eva 15 15
Delgado Rozas, Antonio 11 10 1
Blanco-Traba Centenera, Alvaro 1 1
Matossian Osorio, Jaime 1 1
Puente Usle, Mariano 1 1
Rubiato Nogales, Pilar 1 1
Zapata Pérez, Carla 1 1
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Gómez Pérez, David Jesús 39 19 20
Aguado Ruiz, María 34 17 17
Hailer Sarralde, Estela 34 18 16
Blasco Botín, Gonzalo 23 1 22
Blanco-Traba Centenera, Alvaro 22 22
Buezo Barbaza, Ivan 22 21 1
Pinedo Sendagorta, Cristina 22 22
Corsini Fuhrmann, Sofía 21 20 1
Pinedo Sendagorta, María 20 19 1
Colucho Merino, Juan Pedro 18 18
Senra Chover, Manuel 17 17
Zamora Rodríguez, Miguel 16 16Zamora Rodríguez, Miguel 16 16
Urquiza Domingo, Paula 2 1 1


